June 6, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1
10:18 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: Y  Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 05/29/23 to 06/08/23  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
vendors: All Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Rcvd Batch Id Range: First  to Last
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

ACEOU010 ACE OUTDOOR POWER EQUIP, AKA
23-00496 05/31/23 LEAF SHREDDER VACUUM
1 Shred-n-vac Ez Start 265.19

vendor Total: 265.19

AMAZONOL ~ AMAZON.CAPITAL SERVICES
23-00446 05/16/23 MECH SCANNER/ GRINDING WHEEL

1 Nexas Heavy Duty Truck Scanner 169.99
2 Oregon OR534-18A Grinding whel 22.99
192.98
23-00462 05/18/23 OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 46.54
2 OFFICE SUPPLIES 40.60
3 OFFICE SUPPLIES 199.85
4 OFFICE SUPPLIES 287.99
574.98
vendor Total: 767.96
AMERT030 AMERICAN WATER WORKS ASSOC.

23-00344 04/17/23 2023 ASSOCIATION DUES
1 2023 ASSOCIATION DUES J FOX 418.00
2 2023 ASSOCIATION DUES E WOJ 266.00
684.00
vendor Total: 684.00

3-01-26-300-300-220

3
3

-01-26-315-315-220
-01-26-300-300-220

01
01
01
01

-09-
-09-

-20-100-100-216
-20-130-130-216
-28-391-391-216
-20-150-150-216

55-502-502-264
55-502-502-264

B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES

B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

B BEACH CONTROL-OFFICE SUPPLIES

B ASSESSMENT OF TAXES-OFFICE SUPPLIES

B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.
B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.

P 43466 05/31/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 300552

P 43467 05/16/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 ICXP-X7IX-CMK9
P 43467 05/16/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 ICXP-X7IX-CMK9

P 43467 05/18/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 INMT-YWTI-TDML
P 43467 05/18/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 INMT-YWTI-TDML
P 43467 05/18/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 INMT-YWTI-TDML
P 43467 05/18/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 INMT-YWTI-TDML

P 10315 04/17/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 7002099287
P 10315 04/17/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 7002099672

N

=== =



June 6, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 2
10:18 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099

Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ATT00001 AT&T MOBILITY
23-00184 02/27/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WIRELESS SERV B
4 WIRELESS SERVICE FOR MAY/23 28.24 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43468 03/31/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 05/2023 N
vendor Total: 28.24
BESAFQL10 B SAFE, INC
23-00477 05/22/23 Boro Hall - Keypad Replacement
1 Fuel Surcharge 10.00 3-01-26-310-310-262 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE P 43469 05/22/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 3430784 N
2 Service Labor 175.00 3-01-26-310-310-262 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE P 43469 05/22/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 3430784 N
3 Alpha Keypad Ademco 175.00 3-01-26-310-310-262 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE P 43469 05/22/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 3430784 N
360.00
vendor Total: 360.00
BKEQUOO5 B&K EQUIPMENT SERVICES LLC
23-00295 04/04/23 2023 HYDRAULICS BLANKET B
3 5/31 MISC SUPPLIES 1,059.22 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 43470 04/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 12003 N
Tracking Id: 0000000053 VEH# 23 2002 CAT 420D IT BACKHOE/LOADER W/S N04559
vendor Total: 1,059.22
BONNIOL0 BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ
23-00170 02/23/23 2023 blanket for prosecutor se B
6 MAY PROSECUTOR SERVICES 2,625.00 3-01-25-275-275-207 B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES P 43471 04/25/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 MAY/2023 N
vendor Total: 2,625.00
BRICKO01 BRICK WALL CORPORATION
23-00366 04/20/23 2023 BLANKET FOR ASPHALT B
2 5/11 HMA-I-5 RAP 149.00 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10316 04/20/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 31502 N

vendor Total: 149.00



June 6, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 3
10:18 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

BRICKO02 BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA
23-00167 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET-WATER LAB TESTS
6 MAY LAB TESTS 76.00

vendor Total: 76.00

CARLS010 CARL'S FENCING & DECKING
23-00456 05/17/23 BEACH X-OVER FENCE RAIL/POSTS

1 11" pressure Treated SplitRail 827.50
2 6'2HoTe PT Line Post SplitRail 345.40
1,172.90

vendor Total: 1,172.90

CERTI020 CERTIFIED SPEEDOMETER SER. INC
23-00442 05/16/23 speedometer calibration

1 4/18/23 6 calibration for 6 264.00
Vendor Total: 264.00
CMRS0010 CMRS-FP
23-00501 06/02/23 ADD POSTAGE TO METER

1 ADD POSTAGE TO METER 500.00

2 ADD POSTAGE TO METER 500.00

3 ADD POSTAGE TO METER 1,000.00

4 ADD POSTAGE TO METER 500.00
2,500.00

vendor Total: 2,500.00

CONSEQ15 CONSERV FLAG COMPANY
23-00473 05/22/23 3X5 NYLON AMERICAN FLAGS
1 3X5 NYLON AMERICAN FLAGS 600.00

vendor Total: 600.00

B
3-09-55-502-502-264

28-380-383-220

3-01-
3-01-28-380-383-220

3-01-25-240-240-206

01-20-100-100-202
01-20-130-130-202
09-55-502-502-202
27-

3-
3-
3-
3-27-55-502-502-203

3-01-28-391-391-220

B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10317 02/23/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 14-00032

B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS
B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS

P 43472 05/17/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 523-1314
P 43472 05/17/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 523-1314

B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT P 43473 05/16/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 24358

B ADMIN & EXEC-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES P 43474 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23
B FINANCIAL ADMIN-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHAR P 43474 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23
B WATER/SEWER-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES P 10318 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23
B MARINA-PRINTING AND BINDING & POSTAGE P 4019 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23

B BEACH CONTROL - MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 43475 05/22/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 2448521A

=== =



June 6, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 4
10:18 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

CREAT007 CREATIVE MANAGEMENT INC.
23-00010 01/11/23 2023 Blanket - Gasoline B
9 05/26 REG GASOLINE 1,319.33 3-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 43476 05/16/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 316446 N

vendor Total: 1,319.33

CUST0001 CUSTOM BANDAG INC
23-00445 05/16/23 Garbage Truck Tires

1 GDY 11R22.6 G622 HPLY 3,143.82 3-01-26-315-315-250 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-TIRES P 43477 05/16/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 110044100 N
2 Mount/Dismount 114,00 3-01-26-315-315-250 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-TIRES P 43477 05/16/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 110044100 N
3 4.3/8" Medium Truck valve 38.70 3-01-26-315-315-250 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-TIRES P 43477 05/16/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 110044100 N
3,296.52
vendor Total: 3,296.52
DEPENO10 DEPENDABILITEES
23-00453 05/16/23 2023 BEACH PATROL UNIFORMS
1 2023 BEACH PATROL UNIFORMS 9,172.00 3-01-28-390-390-212 B BEACH PATROL-CLOTHING & UNIFORMS P 43478 05/16/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 16269 N
vendor Total: 9,172.00
DRAGEO10 DRAGER, INC
22-01105 12/13/22
1 Draeger Certified Wet Bath 120,00 2-01-25-240-240-206 B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT P 43479 12/13/22 06/05/23 06/08/23 5951544996 N
Vendor Total: 120.00
EARTHOOL EARTHCAM, INC
23-00166 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WEB CAM B
7 jun WEB CAM SERVICES 250,00 3-01-26-310-310-255 B PUBLIC BLDG&GROUNDS-TELECOMMUN/PHONES/TE P 43480 02/23/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 WS0605237725 N
Vendor Total: 250.00
EASTC010 EAST COAST FLAG POLE CO
23-00474 05/22/23 Ceremonial Borough Flag
1 3x5 Custom Seaside Park Indoor 225.00 3-01-25-240-240-220 B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 43481 05/22/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 23816 N

vendor Total: 225.00



June 6, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 5
10:18 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

EMRPS010 EMR POWER SYSTEMS, LLC
23-00435 05/15/23 service check

1 Triboro first aid 105.00 3-01-25-240-240-206
23-00437 05/15/23 service check
1 Police department generator 105.00 3-01-25-240-240-206
Vendor Total: 210.00

FORKEOOL FORKED RIVER DIESEL & GENERAT
23-00430 05/15/23 EMERGENCY GENERATOR REPAIR
1 EMERGENCY GENERATOR REPAIR 1,070.00 3-09-55-502-502-262

vendor Total: 1,070.00

HECHT010 HECHT TRAILERS L L C
23-00478 05/24/23 TRAILER TIRES

1 235-80R-16 8 LUG 1,174.92 3-09-55-502-502-206
2 W TIRE FEE 6.00 3-09-55-502-502-206
1,180.92

vendor Total: 1,180.92

HUNTEOL0 HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT
23-00415 05/08/23 TRUCK #16 - FUEL SYSTEM PARTS

1 Sensor-fuel 1v1, Truks Built B 246,77 3-01-26-315-315-214
Tracking Id: 000000166 VEH #16 2019 PETERBILT 365 GARBAGE TRUCK
2 Harness-fuel Sender 650MM 32.87 3-01-26-315-315-214
Tracking Id: 000000166 VEH #16 2019 PETERBILT 365 GARBAGE TRUCK
279.64
Vendor Total: 279.64
JCPLO010 JCP & L
23-00136 02/14/23 2023 BLANKET FOR ELECTRIC & ST B
85 14068 N OCEAN TO 05/31 34,72 3-01-31-430-430-251
86 J ST METER SHOP TO 5/17 25.38 3-01-31-430-430-251

87 1400C N OCEAN TO 05/31 99.41 3-01-31-430-430-251

B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT

B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT

B REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - WATER SEWER

B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPME
B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPME

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS

B ELECTRICITY
B ELECTRICITY
B ELECTRICITY

P 43482 05/15/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 82789A N
P 43482 05/15/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 82788A N
P 10319 05/15/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 11029 N
P 10320 05/24/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 251615 N
P 10320 05/24/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 251615 N

P 43483 05/08/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 X205249705-01 N
P 43483 05/08/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 X205249705-01 N

P 43485 05/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100105044075MAY N
P 43485 05/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100112744246MAY N
P 43485 05/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100076898251MAY N



June 6, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 6
10:18 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099

Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

JCPLO010 JCP & L Continued

23-00136 02/14/23 2023 BLANKET FOR ELECTRIC & ST Continued
88 1700 N OCEAN TO 05/31 8.18 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43485 05/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100105118416MAY N
89 BEACH HQ TO 05/31 73.87 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43485 05/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100109639474MAY N
90 DELANEY PLAZA TO 05/31 17.28 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43485 05/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100020409510MAY N
91 1406A N OCEAN TO 05/31 187.49 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43485 05/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 10010891155IMAY N
92 1311 N OCEAN TO 05/31 4,09 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43485 05/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100108431634MAY N
93 1406D N OCEAN TO 05/31 141.95 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43485 05/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100075646933MAY N
94 MASTER ACCT TO 05/31 2,756.04 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43485 05/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 95019359664 N
95 STREET LIGHTING TO 5/31 787.04 3-01-31-435-435-253 B STREET LIGHTING P 43485 03/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100018033250MAY N
96 STREET LIGHTING TO 5/31 3,541.87 3-01-31-435-435-253 B STREET LIGHTING P 43485 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100018033298MAY N
97 OAL & FLOOD LIGHTS TO 4\5/31 28.03  3-01-31-435-435-253 B STREET LIGHTING P 43485 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100106165713MAY N
98 TRAFFIC LIGHT TO 5/31 170.20 3-01-31-435-435-253 B STREET LIGHTING P 43485 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100114289745MAY N
99 12TH AV WATER TOWER TO 05/31 4,09 3-09-55-502-502-251 B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY P 10321 05/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100113524407MAY N

100 WeLL 10 TO 05/31 112,99 3-09-55-502-502-251 B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY P 10321 05/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100104798986MAY N

101 MUA MASTER ACCT TO 05/31 1,192.31 3-09-55-502-502-251 B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY P 10321 05/04/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 95019359674 N

102 1 ST T0 05/31 48.38 3-27-55-502-502-251 B MARINA-ELECTRICITY P 4020 03/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100103943823MAY N

9,233.32

23-00505 06/05/23 D PALM ELECTRIC TO 5/15
1 1509 N OCEAN TO 5/15 188.17 C-04-22-001-000-110 B ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY P 4421 06/05/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100153457898MAY N
2 1509 N OCEAN TO 5/15 R 241.57 C-04-22-001-000-110 B ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY P 4421 06/05/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 100153457948MAY N

429.74

vendor Total: 9,663.06

LAVALOOL LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC
23-00074 01/20/23 2023 Blanket - MISC SUPPLIES

22 5/22 MISC SUPPLIES 27.18
23 6/05 MISC SUPPLIES 35.32
62.50

vendor Total: 62.50

3-27-5
3-27-5

B
5-502-502-220
5-502-502-220

B MARINA-MATERIALS
B MARINA-MATERIALS

P 4021 05/15/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 102015 N
P 4021 05/15/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 108614 N



June 6, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 7
10:18 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099

Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

LAVALO10 LAVALLETTE PRINTING
23-00412 05/08/23 horo Tetterhead

1 boro Tetterhead 399,00 3-01-20-100-100-203 B ADMIN & EXEC-PRINTING AND BINDING P 43486 05/08/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 12754 N
vendor Total: 399.00
MARINO40 MARINE RESCUE PROD. INC
23-00455 05/17/23 UNIFORMS, WHISTLES, FINS LAN
1 UNIFORMS, FINS, WHISTLE & LAN 1,572.75 3-01-28-390-390-212 B BEACH PATROL-CLOTHING & UNIFORMS P 43487 05/17/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 142314 N
2 SHIPPING 75.00 3-01-28-390-390-212 B BEACH PATROL-CLOTHING & UNIFORMS P 43487 05/17/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 142314 N
1,647.75
vendor Total: 1,647.75
MIRACO10 MIRACLE CHEMICAL CO
23-00120 02/03/23 2023 BLNK-SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE B
4 15% SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 5/19 1,802.62 3-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10322 02/03/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 54113 N
5 FUEL SURCHARGE 75.00 3-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10322 06/05/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 54113 N
1,877.62
vendor Total: 1,877.62
MSCINO10 MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
23-00135 02/14/23 2023 BLANKET- MISC SUPPLIES B
2 2/14 MISC SUPPLIES 51.60 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10323 02/14/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 87187826 N
vendor Total: 51.60
NEWJEQ10 NEW JERSEY NATURAL GAS (O
23-00142 02/15/23 2023 BLANKET FOR NATURAL GAS B
39 12TH AV T0 05/13 155.42 3-01-31-446-446-256 B NATURAL GAS P 43488 04/03/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 054726360011MAY N
40 13TH AV TO 05/13 188.24 3-01-31-446-446-256 B NATURAL GAS P 43488 04/03/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 054726360118NAY N
41 DECATUR AV NW TO 05/13 48.00 3-01-31-446-446-256 B NATURAL GAS P 43488 04/03/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 034711652118MAY N
42 DECATUR AV TO 05/13 59.92 3-01-31-446-446-256 B NATURAL GAS P 43488 04/03/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 034711652214MAY N
43 6TH & CENTRAL TO 05/13 204.27 3-01-31-446-446-256 B NATURAL GAS P 43488 02/15/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 01470180815MAY N
44 39 3 ST 70 05/13 43.37 3-01-31-446-446-256 B NATURAL GAS P 43488 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 220009380880MAY N
45 13TH & BARN TO 05-13 67.98 3-09-55-502-502-256 B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS P 10324 04/03/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 054726023015MAY N
46 1616 LAKE AV TO 05-13 67.95 3-09-55-502-502-256 B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS P 10324 04/03/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 04471687101YMAY N



June 6, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 8
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
NEWJEO10 NEW JERSEY NATURAL GAS CO Continued
23-00142 02/15/23 2023 BLANKET FOR NATURAL GAS  Continued
47 1201 BARNEGAT TO 05-13 62.51 3-09-55-502-502-256 B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS P 10324 04/03/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 220008110749MAY N
897.66
vendor Total: 897.66

NJDOT006 N3IDOT
23-00504 06/05/23 ROAD OPENING APPLICATION FEE
1 ROAD OPENING APPLICATION FEE 790.00 3-09-55-502-502-208 B WATER/SEWER-OTHER PROF, CONSULT & SPEC. P 10325 06/05/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 N

Vendor Total: 790.00
NISTAOLI0 NJ ST ASSO OF CHIEFS OF POLICE
23-00480 05/25/23 program fee 2023
1 program fee 2023 1,332.00 3-01-25-240-240-227 B POLICE-LICENSE AND FEES AND DUES P 43489 05/25/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 IN-15279 N
vendor Total: 1,332.00

NISTLO10 NJ LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES
23-00486 05/25/23 2023 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION

1 2023 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION 50.00 3-01-20-100-100-203 B ADMIN & EXEC-PRINTING AND BINDING P 43490 05/25/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 23M-9168 N
2 2023 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION 50.00 3-01-20-110-110-203 B MAYOR & COUNCIL:PRINT/BIND & PUBLICATION P 43490 05/25/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 23M-9168 N
100.00
vendor Total: 100.00
OCFIR001 0.C. FIRE MARSHAL'S OFFICE
23-00431 05/15/23 2023 Fire Marshall Insp MARINA
12023 Fire Marshall Inspection 75.00 3-27-55-502-502-235 B MARINA-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP & SUPPLIES P 4022 05/15/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 2305122002 N
vendor Total: 75.00
ONECAO0O1 ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
23-00164 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR MARK OUTS B
6 MAY MARK OUTS 54,34 3-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10326 02/23/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 3055138 N

vendor Total: 54,34
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM
23-00031 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR INT/CAB B

43 1701 N OCEAN AV TO 6-21 142,96 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
44 POLICE T0 6/21 314,00 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
45 MUN COURT TO 6/21 69.94 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
46 DPW TO 6/21 142,96 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
47 CODE OFFICE TO 6/07 224,46 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
48 39 3 ST 70 6/07 176.23 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
49 BEACH CONTROL TO 6/21 115.39 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
50 LIFEGUARD TO 5/31 269.96 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
51 MARINA TO 6/07 157.73 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET

1,613.63

vendor Total: 1,613.63

RIGGI010 RIGGINS, INC
23-00011 01/11/23 2023 Blanket - Diesel Fuel B
10 5/23 DIESEL FUEL 3 PG III 1,241.65 3-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL

vendor Total: 1,241.65

ROTHSO10 ROTHSTEIN, MANDELL, STROHM,
23-00510 06/06/23 services rendered to 5/31/23

1 CELLULAR INSTALL TO 5/31/23 96,00 3-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.
2 DESERT PALM TO 5/31/23 734,21 3-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.
3 GENERAL TO 5/31/23 3,200.00 3-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.
4 GENERAL/LABOR TO 5/31/23 3,344.00 3-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.
5 PRIPERTY ACQ TO 5/31/23 272,00 3-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.
7,646.21
vendor Total: 7,646.21

SAFEI001 SAFE ID CARD SYSTEMS, INC
23-00438 05/16/23 CONSTRUCTION/CODE ID
1 CONST/CODE ID

105.00 3-01-22-195-195-223 B CODE/CONSTRUCTION-CLOTHING & UNIFORM

vendor Total: 105.00

P 43491 05/03/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 JUNE-2023
P 43491 05/03/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 JUNE-2023
P 43491 05/03/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 JUNE-2023
P 43491 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 JUNE-2023
P 43491 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 JUNE-2023
P 43491 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 JUNR-2023
P 43491 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 JUNE-2023
P 43491 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 MAY-2023
P 43491 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 MAY-2023

P 43492 01/11/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 75100631

P 43502 06/06/23 06/06/23 06/08/23 14879
P 43502 06/06/23 06/06/23 06/08/23 14880
P 43502 06/06/23 06/06/23 06/08/23 14881
P 43502 06/06/23 06/06/23 06/08/23 14882
P 43502 06/06/23 06/06/23 06/08/23 14883

P 43493 05/16/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 4951

ZE=Z=Z======Z==

=Z=E======
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SALZAOOS5 SAL ZARRILLO MASONRY LLC
23-00425 05/11/23 PARK CENTRAL SIDEWALK INSTALL
1 FORM AND POUR 4"THICK WIDE BY 4,250.00 C-04-13-161-609-922 B #1616/1624/1634-RECON ROAD/SIDEWALKS-CAP P 4422 05/11/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 340 N
vendor Total: 4,250.00
SCOLE010 SCOLES FLOORSHINE IND
23-00413 05/08/23 DPW Handsoap & Dispensers
1 Hand Soap Work Pro 2000 Plus 250.00 3-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 43494 05/08/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 451048 N
2 Dispenser 2000 Pus blackYH200 0.00 3-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 43494 05/08/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 451048 N
250.00
vendor Total: 250.00
SHREDO15 SHRED IT USA LLC
23-00122 02/06/23 2023 BLANKET FOR SHRED SERVICE B
15 MAY SHRED SERVICES 202.02 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 43495 02/06/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 8004037591 N
16 MAY SHRED SERVICES 448.24 3-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 43495 02/06/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 8004030848 N
650.26
vendor Total: 650.26
SILVEQOS SILVER CLOUD HARBOR MARINE
23-00467 05/19/23 5/09 MISC PARTS/REPAIRS
1 5/09 MISC PARTS/REPAIRS 1,955.44 G-01-41-595-000-008 B 2023 PUMP QUT BOAT P 43496 05/19/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 13510 N
Tracking Id: 0000000159 WATER WARRIOR- PUMP OUT BOAT
2 5/09 MISC PARTS/REPAIRS 1,065.60 G-01-41-595-000-008 B 2023 PUMP QUT BOAT P 43496 05/19/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 13509 N
Tracking Id: 0000000159 WATER WARRIOR- PUMP OUT BOAT
3,021.04
vendor Total: 3,021.04
STANDO10 STANDARD INSURANCE CO
23-00082 01/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR DISP/LIFE INS B
6 MAY DISP/LIFE INS 2,274.10 3-01-23-211-211-260 B INSURANCE OTHER-FIREMAN/FLOOD/GR LIFE P 43497 04/25/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 MAY/2023 N

vendor Total: 2,274.10
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STAPLO01 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
22-00530 06/08/22 SUPPLIES

1 SUPPLIES 77.20
2 SUPPLIES 6.09
3 SUPPLIES 203.97
287.26

22-00711 08/01/22 OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 69.91
2 OFFICE SUPPLIES 93.99
163.90

22-01099 12/08/22 office Supplies
1 office Supplies 59.22
2 0ffice Supplies 47.14
106.36

23-00084 01/23/23 OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 DAIS NAMETAGES 23.56

2 OFFICE SUPPLIES 4,55

3 SENIOR LUNCHEON 41.76
69.87

23-00219 03/02/23 OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 73.01
2 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12.55
85.56
vendor Total: 712.95

TOMSR004  TOMS RIVER FITNESS FOR WOMAN
23-00433 05/15/23 5/07 3-LANES LIFEGUARD TEST
15/07 3-LANES LIFEGUARD TEST 300.00

vendor Total: 300.00

2
2
2

3
3
3

3-01-28-390-390-264

-01-
-01-
-01-
-01-
-01-
-01-
-01-
-01-
-01-
-01-

-01-
-01-

28-391-391-216
20-100-100-216
28-391-391-216

20-130-130-216
28-391-391-216

20-100-100-216
28-370-370-216

20-100-100-216
20-130-130-216
28-370-370-228

20-100-100-216
20-100-100-216

B BEACH CONTROL-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B BEACH CONTROL-OFFICE SUPPLIES

B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B BEACH CONTROL-OFFICE SUPPLIES

B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B RECREATION-OFFICE SUPPLIES

B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS

B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES

B BEACH PATROL-SERVICES, MISC

P 43498 06/08/22 06/05/23 06/08/23 3509968797
P 43498 06/08/22 06/05/23 06/08/23 3509968796
P 43498 07/12/22 06/05/23 06/08/23 3509968796

P 43498 08/01/22 06/05/23 06/08/23 3574408878
P 43498 08/01/22 06/05/23 06/08/23 3574408878

P 43498 12/08/22 06/05/23 06/08/23 352589982
P 43498 12/08/22 06/05/23 06/08/23 3526092177

P 43498 01/23/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 3529931832
P 43498 01/23/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 3529530225
P 43498 01/23/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 3529530225

P 43498 03/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 3532220280
P 43498 06/05/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 3532484259

P 43499 05/15/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 2023-0410

N
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PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
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VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR
23-00147 02/16/23 2023 BLANKET FOR CELL PH 350-1 B
16 MAY CELL PHONE SERVICE 1,022.75 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43500 05/15/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 9935603886 N
17 MAY CELL PHOME SERVICE 41,17 3-09-55-502-502-254 B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE/ TELLECOMM CHARGES P 10327 02/16/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 9935603886 N
18 MAY CELL PHONE SERVICE 42,67 3-27-55-502-502-254 B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES P 4023 02/16/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 9935603886 N
1,106.59
23-00148 02/16/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WIFI 350-2 B
5 MAY WIFI SERVICES 114.03  3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43500 02/16/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 9935603887 N
vendor Total: 1,220.62
VERIZ010 VERIZON
23-00076 01/20/23 2023 BLANKET FOR PHONES B
12 8000 MAY/2023 247.76  3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43501 01/20/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 8000-05/23 N
13 8001 MAY/2023 467.06 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43501 01/20/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 8001-05/23 N
14 2100 MAY/2023 120.00 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43501 06/02/23 06/05/23 06/08/23 2100-05/23 N
834.82
vendor Total: 834.82

Total Purchase Orders: 56 Total P.0. Line Items: 127 Total List Amount: 68,745.73  Total Void Amount: 0.00
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Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 2-01 677.52 0.00 0.00 677.52
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 3-01 51,156.40 0.00 0.00 51,156.40
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 3-09 8,482.48 0.00 0.00 8,482.48
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET 3-27 728.55 0.00 0.00 728.55
Year Total: 60,367.43 0.00 0.00 60,367.43

GENERAL CAPITAL FUND C-04 4,679.74 0.00 0.00 4,679.74
FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS G-01 3,021.04 0.00 0.00 3,021.04
Total Of A1l Funds: 68,745.73 0.00 0.00 68,745.73



